Resultat Blomsterloppet den 18 augusti 2007

Herrar 11.4 km

Magnus Andersson
Robert Hesselring
Christian Rosander
Hakan Ekstrom
Krister Hill
Magnus Johansson
Viking Nilsson

~NON B W=

Damer 11.4 km

1 Siv Persson
2 Anita Jonsson

Herrar 5.7 km

Stefan Larsson
Markus Ekstrom
Viktor Gustavsson
Goran Gustavsson
Mattias Johansson
Bo Sjoqvist

Bertil Andersson
Peder Karlsson
Reino Thapper
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Damer 5.7 km

Helena Jonsson/Sjoqvist
Amanda Nystrom

Anna Filtsjo

Camilla Liljegren
Carina Augustsson
Carola Andersson
Camilla Lindstrom
Susanne Sundqvist
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Ungdom 0 till 8 ar

Oskar Jonsson
Sofia Higerstrom
Lovisa Filtsjo
Erik Liljegren
Emil Bogarp
Isabella Bogarp
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Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Smurfit Nybro
Alems OK
Glasrikets RC
Kalmar
Glasrikets RC

Malilla/Mérlunda SKI
Hogby IF

Glasrikets RC

Alems OK
Vassmolosa
Vassmolosa
Oskarshamn
Glasrikets RC
Blomstermala
Paskallaviks EL
Malilla/Morlunda SKI

Glasrikets RC

Alems OK

Alems OK
Malilla/Morlunda SKI
Blomstermala
Sandbickshult
Ljungbyholm
Blomstermala

Blomstermala
Monsteras

Monsteras
Malilla/Morlunda SKI
Torp Monsteras

Alem

42.11
46.13
48.28
48.45
48.52
49.31
49.49

49.15
53.32

20.17
23.34
24.14
24.44
25.46
26.14
33.11
37.52
38.08

23.18
24.15
26.19
26.42
31.44
32.53
33.01
40.53

8.43
9.23
9.26
13.33



7 Julia Bogarp
8 Gabriel Bogarp
9 Saga Eklund

Ungdom 9 till 12 ar

1 Fredrik Sundqvist
2 Albert Higerstrom
3 Chistoffer Karlsson
4 Jesper Ekborg

5 Amanda Jonsson

6 Ida Andersson
Ungdom 13 till 16 ar

1 Rebecka Liljegren

Torp Monsteras
Alem
Alem

Blomstermala
Monsteras
Paskallaviks EL
Ruda IF
Blomstermala
Alems OK

Malilla/Mérlunda SKI

7.30
7.45
8.05
8.08
8.48
12.10

7.49



